	VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA 
	
	pretek
	BAREL CUP Trnovec nad Váhom, 28.1.2017

	
	
	S3
	
	rozhodca:
	C. Denisa Beláková, D.- Zuznana Bačiak Masaryk

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	[bookmark: _GoBack]p.č
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	meno
	klub
	p o v i n n á
	v o ľ n á
	známka spolu

	
	
	
	
	C   cviky
	D   cviky
	spolu
	C    technika
	D     dojem
	spolu
	

	1
	1
	Dudašíková Beata
	JK Spojená škola Ivanka pri Dunaji
	5,563
	4,900
	5,231
	7,820
	5,950
	6,885
	6,058



